
Our Lady of Sorrows Church Children’s Praise Choir 

January-April Schedule 2020 
 

To CPC Choir Members & Parents, 
 

Happy 2020! Please mark the following dates and times in your calendars. We will send out reminders, but 

this is so you know what’s going on ahead of time.  Also, it is very important to let us know what you will 

or will not be able to commit to. 
 

If you know anyone interested in joining this awesome group, please encourage them to come to one of our 

practices or Masses. 
 

Thank you so much for your time and ministry! 
 

Mahalo, 

Uncle Kainoa (#391-8732) & Aunty Misty (#218-9273) 

 

JANUARY 

PRACTICE – Sunday, January 5, at 10:00 AM 

SING – Sunday, January 12, at 9:00 AM 

(NO PRACTICE – Sunday, January 19 & 26) 

 

FEBRUARY 

PRACTICE – Sunday, February 2, at 11:45 AM 

SING – Sunday, February 9, at 9:00 AM 

(NO PRACTICE – Sunday, February 16 & 23) 

 

MARCH 

PRACTICE – Sunday, March 1, at 11:45 AM 

SING – Sunday, March 8, at 9:00 AM 

(NO PRACTICE – Sunday, March 15) 

PRACTICE – Sunday, March 22, at 11:45 AM 

SING – Sunday, March 29, at 9:00 AM 

 

APRIL 
PRACTICE – Sunday, April 5, at 11:45 AM 

SING – Friday, April 10, at 7:00 PM (Good Friday) 

(NO PRACTICE – Sunday, April 12 & 19) 

PRACTICE – Sunday, April 26, at 11:45 AM 


